
Colleton Prep War Hawks
Wrestling

2024-25 Schedule
**** Times to be announced as they are set per the teams entered ****

Day Date Event Location

Sat. 23-Nov Bridges Prep Tournament Bridges Prep
Sat. 7-Dec Lowcountry Varsity Tournament Lowcountry
Sat. 14-Dec Northwood Individuals Northwood Academy
Sat. 21-Dec St. Johns Middle School Tournament St Johns
Sat. 4-Jan St. Johns Varsity Duals St Johns
Sat. 11-Jan Bluffton Duals Bluffton High

Wed. 15-Jan CPA Duals Colleton Prep
Sat. 18-Jan John Pau II Duals John Paul II
Tue. 21-Jan St Johns Duals St Johns

Mon.-Sat. Jan. 27 - Feb. 1st                      SCISA TEAM DUALS Playoffs Ben Lippen
Sat. 8-Feb SCISA STATE MEET Cardinal Newman


